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CHALLENGE FAIR PLAY FEMININES

Féminines À 8

Crédits Débits Total
pondéré

1 Esp.C. Sassierges St Germain
Ecole Et Club De Football Bouzanne 
Vallée Noire
U.S. Montgivray
Ste S. Cluis
U. S. Argenton Le Pechereau
Am.S. St. Gaultier Thenay
Ste Sp. Belabre
A.C. Parnac Val D'Abloux
C.S. Eguzon
A.S. Jeu Les Bois
A. S. Chabris Football
F.C. Luant
Et.S. Poulaines
Liniez A.C.
A.S. Niherne
F.C. Levroux
U.S. Villedieu S/Indre
F.C. Obterre
Ent. Arpheuilles Clion Saulnay
F.C. Bas Berry

525834
581385

525435
504905
504876
504857
504994
540468
521075
539717
504888
526408
505033
516380
505274
544727
504895
529338
548217
551976

0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

   Nb.
matchs

19
19

19
19
19
19
19
19
19
18
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

9

Par nombre de matchs joués (hors forfaits)

1
1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2

Equipe Total

   0.00
   0.00

   0.00
   0.00
   0.00
   0.00
   0.00
   0.00
   0.00
   0.00
   0.00
   0.00
   0.00
   0.00
   0.00
   0.00
   0.00
   0.00
   0.00
   0.00


